
Anglican
Church,

North Amer..

Assemblies
of God Baptist Buddhist Christian Church of

Christ
Church of
God Episcopal Evangelical

Free

Latter Day
Saints
(Mormon)

Lutheran

Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 25

2
3
3
2
4
7

4

1

1

20
2
3

4
2
5
2

2

12

3

1
2
1
3

2

7
1

2
2

1

1

71
3
6
1
10
5
6
23

17

768
35
76
20
102
67
116
191

161

1

1

1,115
56
107
32
161
101
171
257
1
229

14
1
1

1
2
3
3

3

37
1
4

2
3
5
14

8

Muslim No Response Other Pentecostal Presbyterian Roman
Catholic

Seventh Day
Adventist

United
Methodist
EUB

Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 281

20
33
3
45
21
35
60
1
63

12

1
1

6

4

215
15
14
3
34
18
37
56
1
37

301
14
39
7
34
37
44
70

56

19
3
3

2
2

7

2

6

3

1

2

697
44
87
14
83
49
91
172

157

5
2
1

1

1
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