Fall 2021 Undergraduate Enrollment by Religious Affiliation by School

	Anglican Church, North Amer	Assemblies of God	Baptist	Buddhist	Christian	Church of Christ	Church of God	Episcopal	Evangelical Free	Latter Day Saints (Mormon)	Lutheran
Brock School of Business	8	3	229		161	17	1	2	2		4
General University			1								
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	14	3	257		191	23	1	3	2		7
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	5	3	171		116	6		1	5		4
OBB School of Education	3	2	101	1	67	5	2	2	2		2
School of Health Professions	2	1	161		102	10	2	1	4		3
School of Public Health			32		20	1					3
School of the Arts	4	1	107		76	6		3	3	1	2
Undeclared	1	1	56		35	3	1		2		
Grand Total	37	14	1,115	1	768	71	7	12	20	1	25

	Muslim	No Response	Other	Pentecostal	Presbyterian	Roman Catholic	Seventh Day Adventist	United Methodist EUB
Brock School of Business	1	157		2	56	37	4	63
General University						1		1
Howard College: Arts/Sciences		172	2	7	70	56	6	60
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing		91			44	37		35
OBB School of Education		49	1	2	37	18	1	21
School of Health Professions	1	83		2	34	34	1	45
School of Public Health		14			7	3		3
School of the Arts	1	87	3	3	39	14		33
Undeclared	2	44		3	14	15		20
Grand Total	5	697	6	19	301	215	12	281